115000 195673

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u> </u>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
((Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400318812674

09/28/18--01019--009 **35

節1 0CT 22 P 1:35

Calledor



October 5, 2018

YINGQING ZENG 11160 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUNRISE, FL 33351

SUBJECT: ZEN HARBOR LLC Ref. Number: L15000195673

We have received your document for ZEN HARBOR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 018A00020761

SI.

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

0;

JBJECT: ZE	N HARBOR L	LC. OWNER	CHONGE
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
ie enclosed Articles of z	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for tiling.	
ease return all correspor	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	_		
	YING QING	S ZENG Name of Person	11-HUEY JOBBN PA
		BOR LLC Firm/Company	
	11160 W.	OAKLAND PAR	K BCVP.
	SUNRISE	FL 33351 City/State and Zip Code	
	Zenmassage E-mail address:	2 15 @ 9 mail. co	m Billioni Billioni
or further information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	22
11-HU7 Name of	Person TOBON	PBN _{at (186)} 68 Area Code Day	notification) 23 - 1718 Stime Telephone Number 33 - 1718 1 S60.00 Filing Fee,
iclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		; (1)
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section tof Corporations to 6327 ssec, FL 32314	STREET/COV Registration Se Division of Co Clitton Buildin 2661 Executive	rporations g

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ZEN HARBOR LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company orida document number <u>L 15000 (95673</u> .	were filed on $11/19/2015$ and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	dity company here:
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	hty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
nter new mailing address, if applicable: **Iailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)**	· fig
numg dadress MAT DLA LOST OF FICE DOAY	22
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offegistered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre	ree to act in this canacity. I further agree to comply with to

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and vept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability impany has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being actemoved from our records</u>:

IGR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member

.

i <u>tle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LYONS, WEI YING	11160 W. OAKLAND F	OR Ka Add
		BLVP.	⊠ Remove
		SUNRISE, FL 33351	Change
MGR	NI, YUEHUI	11160 W. OAKLAND PA	RK S Add
		BLVD.	□ Remove
		SUNRISE, FL 3335	□ Change
			Add
			D Change
			Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Removes
			Change
			D Add J
			ພ ⊿n □ Remove
			□ Change
			
			C Remove
			Change

·										
								-		_
	-		-	_ 	<u>-</u>					-
										_
			-			 	······································			
										_
									- Tig	_
						<u> </u>		<u></u> _		37
	····	····					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2 2	=ء .د. چمنے ا
									<u>~~</u> U	-
								-,-		_
									س	
								·.		_
-										_
										_
										_
n effect: ote: If	e date, if other the true date is listed, the the date inserted in it's effective date of	date must be s n this block o	pecific and c loes not me	annot be price et the appli	cable statuto		han 90 days a			
recor he 91	rd specifies a c Oth day after t	lelayed eff he record	ective da is filed.	ite, but n	ot an effe	ctive time	e, at 12:0	1 a.m. o	n the ear	lier of
ted	Oth day after t	2018 11/	1,11,8	(2)	·					
		\bigvee / i	WW							
		Rit		احتراب و مرحاجون	animal -	sentative of a				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00